
Sheet1

Page 1

Monday to Saturday ONLY 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51
Granny City Bus Station 07:06 09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06 21:06 23:06

07:10 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:10 23:10
07:18 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:18 21:18 23:18

08:02 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:02 20:02 22:02
08:07 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 20:07 22:07
08:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17 20:17 22:17

City Street 08:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:19 20:19 22:19
Hacker Hill 08:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21 20:21 22:21
Tonbridge , Village Stores 08:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22 20:22 22:22
Tonbridge Hill 08:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 20:27 22:27
Meadow Road Junction 08:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18:29 20:29 22:29

07:23 09:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:23 21:23 23:23
The Way 07:27 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:27 21:27 23:27

08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 20:33 22:33
08:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36 20:36 22:36

07:29 09:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29 19:29 21:29 23:29
07:33 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33 21:33 23:33

Rail Cross Roundabout 07:34 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34 21:34 23:34
07:36 08:40 09:36 10:40 11:36 12:40 13:36 14:40 15:36 16:40 17:36 18:40 19:36 20:40 21:36 22:40 23:36
07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Harrow Road 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43
07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48
07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50
07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53
07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56
08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00
08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04
08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07
08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10
08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15
08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17
08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18
08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20

Granbus LINX 51/51A

Granian Way
South-The-Nannys Cross
Nannys City Bus STN
Twickingham Way
Nannys Junction

Trinstow Road

Toneboyle Street
Trinsworke High Road
Trinsworke Hospital carpark
Trinsworke Railway Station

Trinsworke Bus Station Stand 5 ARR
Trinsworke Bus Station Stand 5 DEP

Dreckworth , Village Green
Dreckworth , Bannana Frog 
Babraham Lane
Ashbarrow , Market Street
Ashbarrow-on-Blackfield , Shops
Morhollow , The Marsh INN
Blackedge , Happy Shopper
Blackedge Bypass
Wintergate , PC World
Thornville Bridge
Blackshore , Railway Station
Blackshore , Orpingdon Square



Sheet1

Page 2

Monday to Saturday ONLY 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A 51 51A
07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36
07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38
07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39 00:39
07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 00:41
07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:46
07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49
07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52 00:52
07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56 00:56
08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00
08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:03
08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06 01:06
08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08 01:08

Harrow Road 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13 01:13
08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16 01:16
08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20 01:20

Rail Cross Roundabout 08:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22 20:22 22:22 00:22
08:23 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:23 20:23 22:23 00:23
08:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 20:27 22:27 00:27

09:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 19:24 21:24 23:24 01:24
09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:27 21:27 23:27 01:27

The Way 08:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18:29 20:29 22:29 00:29
08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 20:33 22:33 00:33

Meadow Road Junction 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 19:31 21:31 23:31 01:31
Tonbridge Hill 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33 21:33 23:33 01:33
Tonbridge , Village Stores 09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38 21:38 23:38 01:38
Hacker Hill 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 21:39 23:39 01:39
City Street 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41 21:41 23:41 01:41

09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43 19:43 21:43 23:43 01:43
09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53 19:53 21:53 23:53 01:53
09:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58 19:58 21:58 23:58 01:58

08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38 20:38 22:38 00:38
08:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46 20:46 22:46 00:46

Granny City Bus Station 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:50 22:50 00:50

Granbus LINX 51/51A

Blackshore , Orpingdon Square
Blackshore , Railway Station
Thornville Bridge
Wintergate , PC World
Blackedge Bypass
Blackedge , Happy Shopper
Morhollow , The Marsh INN
Ashbarrow-on-Blackfield , Shops
Ashbarrow , Market Street
Babraham Lane
Dreckworth , Bannana Frog 
Dreckworth , Village Green

Trinsworke Bus Station Stand 5 ARR
Trinsworke Bus Station Stand 5 DEP

Trinsworke Railway Station
Trinsworke Hospital carpark
Trinsworke High Road
Toneboyle Street

Trinstow Road

Nannys Junction
Twickingham Way
Nannys City Bus STN 
South-The-Nannys Cross
Granian Way



Sheet1

Page 3

Sundays & Bank Holidays ONLY
Granny City Bus Station 09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06

09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10
09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18
09:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23

The Way 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27
09:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29
09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33

Rail Cross Roundabout 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34
09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36
09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40

Harrow Road 09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43
09:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48
09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50
09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53
09:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56
10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00
10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04
10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07
10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10
10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15
10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17
10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:18
10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20

Granbus LINX 51

Granian Way
South-The-Nannys Cross
Trinstow Road

Trinsworke Hospital carpark
Trinsworke Railway Station

Trinsworke Bus Station Stand 5 ARR
Trinsworke Bus Station Stand 5 DEP

Dreckworth , Village Green
Dreckworth , Bannana Frog 
Babraham Lane
Ashbarrow , Market Street
Ashbarrow-on-Blackfield , Shops
Morhollow , The Marsh INN
Blackedge , Happy Shopper
Blackedge Bypass
Wintergate , PC World
Thornville Bridge
Blackshore , Railway Station
Blackshore , Orpingdon Square



Sheet1

Page 4

09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36
09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38
09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39
09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41
09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46
09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49
09:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52
09:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56
10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00
10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03
10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:06
10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08

Harrow Road 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 18:13
10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16
10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20

Rail Cross Roundabout 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22
10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:23
10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27

The Way 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18:29
10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33
10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38
10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46

Granny City Bus Station 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50

Blackshore , Orpingdon Square
Blackshore , Railway Station
Thornville Bridge
Wintergate , PC World
Blackedge Bypass
Blackedge , Happy Shopper
Morhollow , The Marsh INN
Ashbarrow-on-Blackfield , Shops
Ashbarrow , Market Street
Babraham Lane
Dreckworth , Bannana Frog 
Dreckworth , Village Green

Trinsworke Bus Station Stand 5 ARR
Trinsworke Bus Station Stand 5 DEP

Trinsworke Railway Station
Trinsworke Hospital carpark

Trinstow Road
South-The-Nannys Cross
Granian Way


	Sheet1

